Salem Montessori School 2024-2025
Tuition and Hours of Operation

Montessori Programs

Infant (6 weeks - 18 Months) Yearly Two Installments Monthly
8:30am-3:30pm $11,998 $5,994 $1,332
8:30am-4:30pm $12,834 $6,417 $1,426
8:30am-5:30pm $13,842 $6,921 $1,538

Toddler (18 month - 3 year olds)
8:30am-12:00pm $9,090 $4,545 $1,010
8:30am-3:30pm $11,844 $5,922 $1,316
8:30am-4:30pm $12,474 $6,237 $1,386
8:30am-5:30pm $13,131 $6,565.50 $1,459

Primary (3 - 6 year) - Napper
8:30am-12:00pm $7,722 $3,861 $858
8:30am-3:30pm $9,774 $4,887 $1,086
8:30am-4:30pm $10,206 $5,103 $1,134
8:30am-5:30pm $10,917 $5,458.50 $1,213

Primary (3 - 6 year) - Afternoon Worker
8:30am-3:30pm $9,927 $4,963.50 $1,103
8:30am-4:30pm $10,521 $5,260.50 $1,169
8:30am-5:30pm $11,034 $5,517 $1,226

Kindergarten (5 years old by 9/30/2022)
8:30am-3:30pm $10,233 $5,116.50 $1,137
8:30am-4:30pm $10,638 $5,319 $1,182
8:30am-5:30pm $11,250 $5,625 $1,250

Elementary / Middle (1st-8th grade)
8:00am-3:30pm $10,116 $5,058 $1,124
8:00am-4:30pm $10,863 $5,431.50 $1,207
8:00am-5:30pm $11,331 $5,665.50 $1,259

Montessori Extended Day

Infant - Kindergarten Yearly Two Instaliments Monthly
Sunrise 7:30am-8:30am $1,161 $580.50 $129
Elementary / Middle

Sunrise 7:30am-7:45am $540 $270 $60

Holiday Day Care Package - Hours 9:00am-5:00pm

Cost/Day # of Days/year Package Cost Two Installments  Monthly
I/T Campus $92 16 $1,472 $736 $163.56
P/E Campus $82 14 $1,148 $574 $127.56

All tuition is based on a 9 month academic year. Tuition may be paid in full, two installments or monthly



Yearly Fees

Enrollment Fees
New Student
Returning Student

Supply Fees
Infant

Toddler

Primary

Afternoon Workers
Kindergarten
Elementary

Middle School

Technology Fee
Infant

Toddler

Primary
Kindergarten
Elementary
Middle School

$270
$185

$85

$90

$110
$120
$120
$155
$155

$20
$20
$30
$30
$40
$40

Salem Montessori School 2024-2025
Tuition and Hours of Operation



