Salem Montessori School 2024-2025 Tuition and Hours of Operation

Montessori Programs

Infant (6 weeks - 18 Months)	Yearly	Two Installments	Monthly
8:30am-3:30pm	\$11,998	\$5,994	\$1,332
8:30am-4:30pm	\$12,834	\$6,417	\$1,426
8:30am-5:30pm	\$13,842	\$6,921	\$1,538
Toddler (18 month - 3 year olds)			
8:30am-12:00pm	\$9,090	\$4,545	\$1,010
8:30am-3:30pm	\$11,844	\$5,922	\$1,316
8:30am-4:30pm	\$12,474	\$6,237	\$1,386
8:30am-5:30pm	\$13,131	\$6,565.50	\$1,459
Primary (3 - 6 year) - Napper			
8:30am-12:00pm	\$7,722	\$3,861	\$858
8:30am-3:30pm	\$9,774	\$4,887	\$1,086
8:30am-4:30pm	\$10,206	\$5,103	\$1,134
8:30am-5:30pm	\$10,917	\$5,458.50	\$1,213
Primary (3 - 6 year) - Afternoon Worker			
8:30am-3:30pm	\$9,927	\$4,963.50	\$1,103
8:30am-4:30pm	\$10,521	\$5,260.50	\$1,169
8:30am-5:30pm	\$11,034	\$5,517	\$1,226
Kindergarten (5 years old by 9/30/2022)			
8:30am-3:30pm	\$10,233	\$5,116.50	\$1,137
8:30am-4:30pm	\$10,638	\$5,319	\$1,182
8:30am-5:30pm	\$11,250	\$5,625	\$1,250
Elementary / Middle (1st-8th grade)			
8:00am-3:30pm	\$10,116	\$5,058	\$1,124
8:00am-4:30pm	\$10,863	\$5,431.50	\$1,207
8:00am-5:30pm	\$11,331	\$5,665.50	\$1,259

Montessori Extended Day

Infant – Kindergarten		<u>Yearly</u>	Two Installments	<u>Monthly</u>
Sunrise	7:30am-8:30am	\$1,161	\$580.50	\$129
Elementary / M Sunrise	i ddle 7:30am-7:45am	\$540	\$270	\$60

Holiday Day Care Package - Hours 9:00am-5:00pm

	Cost/Day	# of Days/year	Package Cost	Two Installments	<u>Monthly</u>
I/T Campus	\$92	16	\$1,472	\$736	\$163.56
P/E Campus	\$82	14	\$1,148	\$574	\$127.56

Salem Montessori School 2024-2025 Tuition and Hours of Operation

Yearly Fees

Enrollment Fees

New Student \$270 Returning Student \$185

Supply Fees

Infant	\$85
Toddler	\$90
Primary	\$110
Afternoon Workers	\$120
Kindergarten	\$120
Elementary	\$155
Middle School	\$155

Technology Fee

Infant	\$20
Toddler	\$20
Primary	\$30
Kindergarten	\$30
Elementary	\$40
Middle School	\$40